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4" ~T* Block, Jayanagar. Bangalore — 560 041
RGU/AAmM/BDS/ D2 /2019-20 Date: 23/03/2020
To,
The Principal
SUBBAIAH INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES.,
SHIMOGA
Sir/Madam

Sub: “Admission Approval for BDS Course for the academic year 2019-20”
Ref: 1. RGU/UG & PG/ADM/COLE/2019-20, dated: 05/08/2019, )

Please find here with enclosed admission approval list of students for Under-Graduatc
Dental course for the year 2019-20. The total number of admissions approved is 100 (One
Hundred) only Approval is given on the basis of documents submitted by Pri incipal / Dean
ol'the colleges. If any document found fake University will withdraw the admission
approval of the student in question and legal action will be initiated against the concerned
Principal/Management of the college.

All the original documents of approved student of 2019-20 should be collected by
your office immediately or within fortnight at the latest. If the documents are not collected
within the stipulated time University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

Yours faithfully,

9 =

. LS (Shri. Shivanand Kapashi)
) \ . Registrar, RGUHS, Bangalore
- ’\ﬁ '\ 1’ J’(}

Nole:- 95/9”:?'0

L. Principul/Management are here by directed to discharge the student/s whose admission is not approved and subit
the compliance report to the university within ten days tfrom today. If no report is received it shall be presumed
that the directions are complied with. No correspondence in this regard will be entertained. For any violation, the
Principal/ Management will be solely held responsible.

Itis hereby informed that the name of the student approved in the admission statement will be based on the Under
Graduate degree certificate.

3. If any spelling mistake has been found in the admission approved list, the same may be brought to the notice of this

office within one month along with preseribed fees and attested Xerox copy of Degree Certificate,

I~

l_'n|)‘\ Lo
I, Registrar (Evaluation). RGUHS, Bangalore.
2. The Seeretary, Dental Council of India, Aiwan-E-Galib Marg. Kotla Road, New Delhi-110002.
3. Director, Curriculm Development, RGUHS. Bangalore.
A0 System Analyst, RGUHS Web Server.



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences,Karnataka

4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

Name of the students whose admission is approved

Faculty : DENTAL

College : D665-Subbaiah Institute of Dental Sciences, shimoga

Course: BDS

SI.No NEET CETNO Name of the Candidate Registration Number
1 FH211 AAMOGH GUNAKI  — 1902576
2 CS739 ADINANI VAISHNAVI - 19D2577
3 CR983 AGNES JOSEPH - 19D2578
4 QN511 AISHWARYA KR 19D2579
5 CT749 AISWARYA MADHUKUMAR 19D2580
§) ANBS9 AJWIN ANTO PALLAN 1902581
7 XM482 AKANKSHA S SAKRE 19D2582 .
8 CT725 AMINA ZUHA 19D2583
9 BR359 ANUSHY B 19D2584
10 QE268 ANUSHA G 19D2585
11 ES024 APOORVA S G 1902586
12 GN264 ARUNA M 1902587
13 AF990 AYMAN FATHIMA ' 19D2588
14 uv438 B R JEEVAN 1902589
15 Ccu112 BHAGYASHREE 1902590
16 XB342 BHOOMIKA S PAWAR 1902591
17 MD271 BINDUSHREE . 1902592
18 BF123 BINDUSHREE B R ‘ 1902593
19 XH080 CHAITRA S : 1902594
20 . TD010 CHALSIYA PATEL SK 19D2595
21 uB262 CHANDANA M C 19D2596
22 BM835 CHRISTEENA MARIA ROY 19D2597
23 QN275 DIVYASHREE NAYAKA 1902598 .

24 LF357 FATHAIM MIRZA 1902599
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25 NY027  FATHIMA SHARMAN _- 1902600
26 XR169  FEHMINA AMANI - 19D2601
27 GK094 G M KUSHAL . 1902602
28 WP062  GAGAN N | 1902603
29 BA846  GEETHIKACP 19D2604
30 CR525  GOPIKAK 19D2605
31 LP093  H RUBIYA 19D2606
32 CP861 HANNA SHERIN K V 1902607
13 EQ334  HARISH APPASAHEB GUNARI 1902608
34 MN288  HARSHITHA S P 1902609
35 LQ021 HENAL P JAIN 19D2610
36 BF646  KALIDAS RAJEEV 19D2611
37 AP747  KAVYA S RAJ 1902612
38 KA387  KAVYASHREE N R 1902613
39 XL024  KHAZI HAARIS ROSHAN . 1902614
40 XK024  LUBNA AZEEZ 1902615
41 CU244  MANIKANTA GOUDAK 1902616
42 XG338  MANJUNATHA P 1902617
43 QX224  MEGHAVARSHINIA N 19D2618
44 HQ232 MEHTRE AVANTI RAMESH ' - 19D2619
45 AE322  MOHAMMED ARAFATH KHAN 19D2620
46 XH040  MOHAMMED NIDA FAZIL 1902621
47 MA758  MOHAMMED RAHIL M N 1902622
48 DK126  MOHAMMED YOUNUS 1902623
49 BAB68 MOHANR S 19D2624
50 FA024  NAMITA AMIT YALGI 1902625
51 TC139 NEHA R 1902626
52 QCo48 NIHAR K C 19D2627
53 WQ079  NIHARIKA SAJJANKH 1902628
54 AW997  NIRANJAN CJ 1902629
55 CN960  NIVEDITHA BHASI . 19D2630
56 LB453  PARVATHY SUBRAMANYAM 19D2631
57 BG830  POOJA RAVEENDRANATHAN NAIR 1902632

58 AU392 PRATHIKSHA J SHETTY 1902633
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,_\# P
AD642
LY131
CE436
BF294
XN085
uco7s
XB162
AJB80
CP323
AWS570
MC195
CX064
uC3s1
XB445
CM378
ZC173
CT758
AJBO4
XC292
LN552
XK180
QA526
WL355
DL448
WN492
MM363
LJ585
CK211
AKT744
LZ153
AP184
MG040
MB287
XA337
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PRATHYUSHAS .~
PRIMA DCOSTA
PRIYA A

RACHANA N C
RACHANA N RAJ
RACHANA'Y
RAKSHITHA K

REKHA JOBI THOMAS
REVATHI B MANJUNATH
RIYA AUGUSTINE
ROLITA DSOUZA
SAHANA M M
SAHANA P

SAHANA V P
SAHASRI G

SANDHYA SIDDAN GOWDRU

SANIKA REJU
SANJANA KUMARI
SARJA ISHWARYA
SHANTHALAB P
SHANTHALAD M
SHEEMA UMAM Z

SHIVAKUMAR SHANKAR KULHALLI

SHIVANI SURESH
SHWETHAV C
SINCHANA S

SNEHA S GOUDAR
SONA SAGAR JAIN K P
SOUNDARYA B R
SPOORTHI M M

SREE GAYATHRI KESARI -

SREE GOWRI S
SRISTIM V |
SUCHETANA AR

", Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences,Karnataka

1902634
19D2635
1902636
1902637
1902638
19D2639
19D2640
19D2641
19D2642
19D2643
19D2644
1902645
19D2646
19D2647
19D2648
1902649
19D2650
19D2651
19D2652 °
19D2653
19D2654
19D2655
19D2656
19D2657
1902658
19D2659
1902660
19D2661
1902662
19D2663
19D2664
1902665
19D2666
1902667



94
95
96

48
99
100

AHI70
BHE83
AXT755
LKO71

QQo70
TD465
BD114
WN142

TINCY THOMAS

V S ANAND NARAYANAN
VAISHNAVI M VIJAY
VARSHA J VADER
VARSHINI G

VINAYAK M GOWDA
VINOD U

YOGESHWARI G

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health and Sciences, Karnalaka
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19D2668
19D2669
19D2670
19D2671
19D2672
19D2673
19D2674
19D2675

=V

REGISTRAR

## End of the Report ##
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